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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 2A

16 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 11.90 # 1985 Leslie Hummer, Annville-Cleona

SQS12.70

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Ahner, Ella  11 Tulpehocken 12.59 12.95 Q 3-2.1  
2 Schwarz, Elisabeth  12 Kutztown 12.64 13.02 Q 2-0.4  
3 Conroy, Taylor  11 Kutztown 12.84 13.35 Q 1-2.3  
4 Cooper, Allison  11 Annville-Cleona 13.17 13.38 Q 3-2.1  
5 Flowers, Jabrea  11 Wyomissing 13.24 13.46 Q 1-2.3  
6 Watts, Alison   9 Bermudian Springs 13.10 13.49 Q 2-0.4  
7 Dale, Kara  12 Boiling Springs 13.04 13.48 Q 1-2.3  
8 Dennison, Emma  11 Fairfield 13.23 13.62 Q 2-0.4  
9 Benzel, Avery  12 Bermudian Springs 13.20 13.83 Q 3-2.1  

10 Eickhoff, Reagan  10 Boiling Springs 13.24 13.78 Q 1-2.3  
11 Wolf, Savannah  11 Oley Valley 13.60 13.92 Q 2-0.4  
12 Bennett, Shaelynn  10 Boiling Springs 13.74 13.94 Q 3-2.1  
13 Ames, Crystal   9 Harrisburg Christian 13.26 13.94 q 2-0.4  
14 Wojcik, Brye   9 Susquenita 13.51 13.96 q 2-0.4  
15 Ferry, Reece   9 Brandywine Heights 13.46 13.97 q 3-2.1  
16 Kuhn, Molly  11 Wyomissing 13.47 13.97 q 3-2.1  
17 O'Brien, Madison  10 Delone Catholic 13.74 13.99 3-2.1  
17 Deming, Ava   9 Fairfield 13.54 13.99 1-2.3  
19 Reali, Tori  10 Schuylkill Valley 13.77 14.03 2-0.4  
20 Hornick, Eve  11 Trinity 13.84 14.19 2-0.4  
21 Hoffman, Helena  10 Kutztown 13.78 14.22 1-2.3  
22 Snyder, Ayla   9 Wyomissing 13.85 14.23 3-2.1  
23 Miller, Jaycie  11 Hanover 13.84 14.39 1-2.3  
--- King, Miranda   9 Littlestown 13.54 FS 1-2.3  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 2A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 11.90 # 1985 Leslie Hummer, Annville-Cleona

SQS12.70

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Ahner, Ella  11 Tulpehocken 12.95 12.72 Q 2-0.8  
2 Schwarz, Elisabeth  12 Kutztown 13.02 13.01 Q 1-2.1  
3 Cooper, Allison  11 Annville-Cleona 13.38 12.99 Q 2-0.8  
4 Conroy, Taylor  11 Kutztown 13.35 13.22 Q 1-2.1  
5 Dale, Kara  12 Boiling Springs 13.48 13.21 Q 2-0.8  
6 Flowers, Jabrea  11 Wyomissing 13.46 13.36 Q 1-2.1  
7 Ferry, Reece   9 Brandywine Heights 13.97 13.67 q 2-0.8  
8 Eickhoff, Reagan  10 Boiling Springs 13.78 13.69 q 1-2.1  
9 Watts, Alison   9 Bermudian Springs 13.49 13.74 2-0.8  

10 Benzel, Avery  12 Bermudian Springs 13.83 13.76 2-0.8  
11 Bennett, Shaelynn  10 Boiling Springs 13.94 13.86 2-0.8  
12 Wolf, Savannah  11 Oley Valley 13.92 13.90 1-2.1  
13 Dennison, Emma  11 Fairfield 13.62 13.93 1-2.1  
14 Kuhn, Molly  11 Wyomissing 13.97 13.94 1-2.1  
15 Wojcik, Brye   9 Susquenita 13.96 13.99 2-0.8  
16 Ames, Crystal   9 Harrisburg Christian 13.94 14.01 1-2.1  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 2A

D3 Record: 11.90 # 1985 Leslie Hummer, Annville-Cleona

SQS12.70

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Ahner, Ella  11 Tulpehocken 12.72 12.75  -1.0 10
2 Schwarz, Elisabeth  12 Kutztown 13.01 12.88  -1.0 8
3 Cooper, Allison  11 Annville-Cleona 12.99 13.13  -1.0 6
4 Conroy, Taylor  11 Kutztown 13.22 13.22  -1.0 5
5 Flowers, Jabrea  11 Wyomissing 13.36 13.36  -1.0 4
6 Dale, Kara  12 Boiling Springs 13.21 13.47  -1.0 3
7 Eickhoff, Reagan  10 Boiling Springs 13.69 13.60  -1.0 2
8 Ferry, Reece   9 Brandywine Heights 13.67 13.78  -1.0 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A

16 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 24.41 # 5/18/2007 Devan Coon, Schuylkill Val

SQS26.25

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Ziska, Madison  11 Schuylkill Valley 25.57 25.98 Q 30.5  
2 Ahner, Ella  11 Tulpehocken 25.72 26.51 Q 20.9  
3 Mengel, Megan  12 Wyomissing 26.76 27.48 Q 1-1.7  
4 Dale, Kara  12 Boiling Springs 27.20 27.22 Q 30.5  
5 Holland, Fiona  11 Lancaster Catholic 27.13 27.63 Q 20.9  
6 Wolf, Savannah  11 Oley Valley 28.30 28.06 Q 1-1.7  
7 Shoemaker, Sophia  12 Greenwood 27.32 27.40 Q 30.5  
8 Matter, Ava  10 Millersburg 27.85 27.90 Q 20.9  
9 Deming, Ava   9 Fairfield 27.83 28.07 Q 1-1.7  

10 Forcey, Patrice  11 Camp Hill 28.07 27.97 Q 30.5  
11 O'Brien, Madison  10 Delone Catholic 28.94 28.22 Q 1-1.7  
12 DeLong, Ashley  11 Brandywine Heights 27.34 28.26 Q 20.9  
13 Cooper, Allison  11 Annville-Cleona 27.94 28.01 q 30.5  
14 Stevens, Leah  12 Littlestown 29.11 28.47 q 20.9  
15 Klinger, Brooke  11 Millersburg 28.24 28.55 q 20.9  
16 Berger, Camille  11 Wyomissing 28.40 28.56 q 30.5  
17 Cunningham, Davina  11 Bermudian Springs 28.30 28.60 1-1.7  
18 Ames, Crystal   9 Harrisburg Christian 27.70 28.65 1-1.7  
19 Wojcik, Brye   9 Susquenita 27.04 28.68 1-1.7  
20 Ferry, Reece   9 Brandywine Heights 28.52 28.70 30.5  
21 King, Miranda   9 Littlestown 28.73 28.74 20.9  
22 Reali, Tori  10 Schuylkill Valley 28.36 29.15 20.9  
23 Hornick, Eve  11 Trinity 28.94 30.08 1-1.7  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 24.41 # 5/18/2007 Devan Coon, Schuylkill Val

SQS26.25

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Ziska, Madison  11 Schuylkill Valley 25.98 26.25 Q 2NWI  
2 Ahner, Ella  11 Tulpehocken 26.51 26.70 Q 1-1.7  
3 Shoemaker, Sophia  12 Greenwood 27.40 27.35 Q 2NWI  
4 Mengel, Megan  12 Wyomissing 27.48 27.39 Q 1-1.7  
5 Dale, Kara  12 Boiling Springs 27.22 27.44 Q 2NWI  
6 Matter, Ava  10 Millersburg 27.90 27.78 Q 1-1.7  
7 Holland, Fiona  11 Lancaster Catholic 27.63 27.89 q 1-1.7  
8 Forcey, Patrice  11 Camp Hill 27.97 27.94 q 1-1.7  
9 Deming, Ava   9 Fairfield 28.07 28.17 2NWI  

10 O'Brien, Madison  10 Delone Catholic 28.22 28.30 1-1.7  
11 Stevens, Leah  12 Littlestown 28.47 28.31 2NWI  
12 Cooper, Allison  11 Annville-Cleona 28.01 28.45 1-1.7  
13 DeLong, Ashley  11 Brandywine Heights 28.26 28.54 2NWI  
14 Berger, Camille  11 Wyomissing 28.56 28.89 1-1.7  
15 Klinger, Brooke  11 Millersburg 28.55 28.98 2NWI  
16 Wolf, Savannah  11 Oley Valley 28.06 29.66 2NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A

D3 Record: 24.41 # 5/18/2007 Devan Coon, Schuylkill Val

SQS26.25

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Ahner, Ella  11 Tulpehocken 26.70 25.79  2.0 10
2 Ziska, Madison  11 Schuylkill Valley 26.25 25.84  2.0 8
3 Mengel, Megan  12 Wyomissing 27.39 27.21  2.0 6
4 Holland, Fiona  11 Lancaster Catholic 27.89 27.41  2.0 5
5 Shoemaker, Sophia  12 Greenwood 27.35 27.50  2.0 4
6 Matter, Ava  10 Millersburg 27.78 27.55  2.0 3
7 Dale, Kara  12 Boiling Springs 27.44 27.69  2.0 2
8 Forcey, Patrice  11 Camp Hill 27.94 27.91  2.0 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 2A

D3 Record: 55.39 # 1999 Sheri Calhoun, Kutztown

SQS59.85

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Schuylkill Valley 11Ziska, Madison 59.25 SQS 1058.281 2
Tulpehocken 11Ahner, Ella 59.33 SQS 81:00.642 2
Lancaster Catholic 11Holland, Fiona 1:00.81 61:02.353 2
Trinity  9Maury, Frances 1:01.00 51:00.714 2
Trinity 11Cloak, Ella 1:01.42 41:02.555 2
Greenwood 12Womer, Hailey 1:01.63 31:02.916 1
Trinity 12Levin, Elizabeth 1:01.72 21:02.197 2
Bermudian Springs 11LaBure, Lilly 1:01.96 11:02.328 2
Camp Hill 11Forcey, Patrice 1:02.45  1:02.289 2
Wyomissing 11Hurleman, Hannah 1:03.05  1:03.8310 1
Susquenita  9Baker, Catie 1:03.61  1:04.9811 1
Annville-Cleona  9Francis, Grace 1:03.78  1:02.9412 1
Susquenita 11Frankhauser, Kaitlyn 1:04.47  1:04.8913 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 800 Meter Run 2A

D3 Record: 2:14.73 # 5/18/2013 Shannon Quinn, Trinity

SQS2:20.60

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Boiling Springs 10Ellis, Peyton 2:19.74 SQS 102:19.051  
1:09.7924 (1:09.7924) 2:19.7378 (1:09.9454)

Boiling Springs 11Chamberlin, Anna 2:21.11 82:24.892  
1:10.2524 (1:10.2524) 2:21.1089 (1:10.8565)

Greenwood 12Priebe, Amiyah 2:25.57 62:19.673  
1:10.0237 (1:10.0237) 2:25.5695 (1:15.5459)

Schuylkill Valley 11Heck-Hoppes, Jadyn 2:27.67 52:30.794  
1:14.6669 (1:14.6669) 2:27.6680 (1:13.0012)

Lancaster Mennonite  9Thomas, Claire 2:29.79 42:30.145  
1:15.0605 (1:15.0605) 2:29.7815 (1:14.7210)

Susquenita 12Blyler, Madison 2:30.77 32:31.956  
1:15.6730 (1:15.6730) 2:30.7702 (1:15.0972)

Wyomissing 11Harenza, Elizabeth 2:31.36 22:34.057  
1:14.1669 (1:14.1669) 2:31.3564 (1:17.1895)

Camp Hill 11Vorkapich, Janelyn 2:31.54 12:33.078  
1:15.2580 (1:15.2580) 2:31.5364 (1:16.2784)

Greenwood 11Failor, Danielle 2:32.28  2:32.249  
1:16.4104 (1:16.4104) 2:32.2737 (1:15.8634)

Trinity  9Crowell, Sara 2:33.61  2:34.0110  
1:16.0492 (1:16.0492) 2:33.6011 (1:17.5520)

Schuylkill Valley 11Gilbert, Sarah 2:34.02  2:32.8011  
1:16.5116 (1:16.5116) 2:34.0198 (1:17.5082)

Susquenita 10Albright, Ashlyn 2:36.25  2:32.7412  
1:16.2417 (1:16.2417) 2:36.2420 (1:20.0004)

Wyomissing  9Cohen, Addie 2:40.83  2:31.9813  
1:17.1303 (1:17.1303) 2:40.8240 (1:23.6937)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run 2A

D3 Record: 5:00.31 # 1980 Donna McLain, Eastern York

SQS5:18.30

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Greenwood 12Priebe, Amiyah 5:14.98 SQS 105:14.831  
1:17.0234 (1:17.0234) 5:14.9712 (1:14.6461)4:00.3252 (1:22.0277)2:38.2975 (1:21.2741)

Wyomissing 12Kuhn, Grace 5:19.71 85:10.982  
1:16.7959 (1:16.7959) 5:19.7069 (1:19.2231)4:00.4839 (1:22.4114)2:38.0725 (1:21.2766)

Wyomissing  9Cohen, Addie 5:30.01 65:35.883  
1:17.4396 (1:17.4396) 5:30.0069 (1:19.8217)4:10.1852 (1:28.5895)2:41.5958 (1:24.1562)

Annville-Cleona 11Peters, Braetan 5:32.64 55:25.344  
1:17.2821 (1:17.2821) 5:32.6404 (1:24.4324)4:08.2080 (1:26.7934)2:41.4146 (1:24.1325)

Lancaster Mennonite  9Thomas, Claire 5:35.77 45:40.015  
1:19.1132 (1:19.1132) 5:35.7650 (1:20.7804)4:14.9847 (1:29.0694)2:45.9153 (1:26.8022)

Fairfield 11Strosnider, Honey 5:35.96 35:36.156  
1:18.0383 (1:18.0383) 5:35.9600 (1:20.5754)4:15.3846 (1:29.9255)2:45.4591 (1:27.4209)

Oley Valley 11Lottig, Ava 5:36.05 25:38.537  
1:18.3982 (1:18.3982) 5:36.0475 (1:20.3242)4:15.7233 (1:30.4980)2:45.2254 (1:26.8272)

Wyomissing 11Riddle, Lauren 5:38.04 15:43.958  
1:20.0455 (1:20.0455) 5:38.0347 (1:21.8290)4:16.2057 (1:29.1244)2:47.0814 (1:27.0359)

Camp Hill 12Shartle, Grace 5:56.56  5:47.429  
1:22.2503 (1:22.2503) 5:56.5587 (1:30.4830)4:26.0758 (1:34.1225)2:51.9533 (1:29.7030)

Camp Hill 12Long, Anna 5:56.71  5:52.6410  
1:28.3808 (1:28.3808) 5:56.7025 (1:24.1125)4:32.5900 (1:30.7579)3:01.8322 (1:33.4514)

Delone Catholic 12O'Brien, Julia 5:58.65  5:52.2411  
1:28.6295 (1:28.6295) 5:58.6410 (1:25.9710)4:32.6700 (1:31.2142)3:01.4559 (1:32.8264)

Delone Catholic  9Smith, Samantha 6:01.91  5:54.2412  
1:24.4838 (1:24.4838) 6:01.9069 (1:30.0930)4:31.8139 (1:36.2086)2:55.6054 (1:31.1216)

Bermudian Springs 12Durbin, Rebecca 6:07.66  5:57.7613  
1:29.2819 (1:29.2819) 6:07.6549 (1:31.6740)4:35.9809 (1:32.9852)3:02.9957 (1:33.7139)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 3200 Meter Run 2A

D3 Record: 10:39.92 # 5/18/2007 Kara Millhouse, Boiling Springs

SQS11:35.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Wyomissing 12Kuhn, Grace 11:24.95 SQS 1011:20.551  
1:23.3527 (1:23.3527) 5:37.1685 (1:24.8811)4:12.2874 (1:23.5000)2:48.7875 (1:25.4348)

7:03.2494 (1:26.0809) 8:30.8201 (1:27.5708) 9:59.9706 (1:29.1505) 11:24.9479 (1:24.9774)

Greenwood 12Priebe, Amiyah 11:29.11 SQS 811:42.092  
1:23.8402 (1:23.8402) 5:37.4572 (1:24.9198)4:12.5374 (1:23.2600)2:49.2774 (1:25.4373)

7:03.9668 (1:26.5097) 8:33.6747 (1:29.7080) 10:05.1900 (1:31.5153) 11:29.1037 (1:23.9137)

Annville-Cleona 11Peters, Braetan 11:55.39 611:37.503  
1:23.6739 (1:23.6739) 5:42.3804 (1:29.2256)4:13.1548 (1:24.0537)2:49.1012 (1:25.4273)

7:14.6967 (1:32.3164) 8:49.4629 (1:34.7662) 10:26.0962 (1:36.6334) 11:55.3830 (1:29.2869)

Boiling Springs 12Yocum, Katryn 12:13.47 511:49.454  
1:23.9677 (1:23.9677) 5:50.3482 (1:33.0077)4:17.3405 (1:27.7070)2:49.6336 (1:25.6660)

7:26.1779 (1:35.8297) 9:04.8660 (1:38.6882) 10:42.8692 (1:38.0033) 12:13.4646 (1:30.5954)

Oley Valley 11Lottig, Ava 12:16.33 411:50.165  
1:24.0914 (1:24.0914) 5:53.6977 (1:34.8474)4:18.8504 (1:28.9794)2:49.8711 (1:25.7797)

7:30.5874 (1:36.8897) 9:08.3881 (1:37.8008) 10:45.5802 (1:37.1921) 12:16.3305 (1:30.7504)

Lancaster Mennonite  9Thomas, Claire 12:24.46 312:52.606  
1:26.0149 (1:26.0149) 6:04.8989 (1:36.4985)4:28.4005 (1:32.0190)2:56.3815 (1:30.3667)

7:41.2060 (1:36.3072) 9:17.7245 (1:36.5185) 10:54.4916 (1:36.7672) 12:24.4570 (1:29.9655)

Fairfield 11Strosnider, Honey 12:32.91 212:41.387  
1:25.1888 (1:25.1888) 6:04.3577 (1:36.5672)4:27.7905 (1:32.1627)2:55.6279 (1:30.4392)

7:41.6185 (1:37.2609) 9:18.7194 (1:37.1009) 10:57.2712 (1:38.5519) 12:32.9022 (1:35.6310)

Camp Hill 12Long, Anna 12:49.82 112:47.688  
1:30.4231 (1:30.4231) 6:19.4697 (1:37.8858)4:41.5839 (1:36.1947)3:05.3892 (1:34.9662)

7:59.8214 (1:40.3517) 9:42.3665 (1:42.5452) 11:22.8857 (1:40.5192) 12:49.8177 (1:26.9321)

Delone Catholic 12O'Brien, Julia 12:53.42  12:48.119  
1:27.4060 (1:27.4060) 6:14.2715 (1:39.4156)4:34.8560 (1:35.4336)2:59.4224 (1:32.0165)

7:54.6744 (1:40.4029) 9:38.0245 (1:43.3502) 11:21.9420 (1:43.9175) 12:53.4160 (1:31.4740)

Fairfield 12Dennison, Morgan 13:00.88  12:51.1110  
1:27.1785 (1:27.1785) 6:12.4405 (1:38.5944)4:33.8461 (1:34.7049)2:59.1412 (1:31.9627)

7:54.3270 (1:41.8865) 9:37.4146 (1:43.0877) 11:21.5734 (1:44.1588) 13:00.8764 (1:39.3031)

Lancaster Catholic 11Kauffman, Annaliese 13:14.69  12:54.2711  
1:27.4447 (1:27.4447) 6:16.9487 (1:42.4490)4:34.4997 (1:36.4284)2:58.0714 (1:30.6267)

8:01.9948 (1:45.0462) 9:49.9656 (1:47.9709) 11:40.4948 (1:50.5292) 13:14.6885 (1:34.1937)

Wyomissing 10Gernert, Anneka 13:17.26  12:52.1812  
1:29.6945 (1:29.6945) 6:28.0661 (1:41.0129)4:47.0532 (1:39.5918)3:07.4615 (1:37.7670)

8:09.8101 (1:41.7440) 9:52.5715 (1:42.7615) 11:37.7277 (1:45.1562) 13:17.2569 (1:39.5293)

Boiling Springs 10Steel, Julia 13:26.85  12:40.6813  
1:26.4799 (1:26.4799) 6:21.5169 (1:43.5051)4:38.0119 (1:38.7944)2:59.2175 (1:32.7377)

8:10.1901 (1:48.6732) 10:00.4806 (1:50.2905) 11:47.9639 (1:47.4834) 13:26.8483 (1:38.8844)

Camp Hill 12Shartle, Grace DNF  12:43.24---  
1:26.9085 (1:26.9085) 6:12.2030 (1:38.7470)4:33.4561 (1:34.6199)2:58.8362 (1:31.9277)

7:55.5231 (1:43.3201)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 2A

16 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 14.68 # 2000 Korto Dunbar, Milton Hershey

SQS16.01

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 LaBure, Lillian  11 Bermudian Springs 16.10 16.42 Q 3-0.4  
2 Wechsler, Samantha  10 Susquenita 16.73 16.69 Q 1-1.3  
3 Mallon, Jordan  12 Millersburg 17.12 17.11 Q 2-1.8  
4 Lisa, Samantha  12 Schuylkill Valley 16.80 16.92 Q 1-1.3  
5 Spila, Anne  12 Trinity 16.70 17.80 Q 2-1.8  
6 Dennison, Emma  11 Fairfield 17.24 17.81 Q 3-0.4  
7 Costa, Hannah  10 Harrisburg Christian 17.54 17.86 Q 1-1.3  
8 Brenny, Haley  12 Susquenita 17.28 17.96 Q 3-0.4  
9 Brubaker, Ella  12 Lancaster Mennonite 18.34 18.06 Q 2-1.8  

10 Wolfe, Ella  11 Lancaster Catholic 17.80 18.08 Q 1-1.3  
11 Reigle, Heather  12 Annville-Cleona 17.54 18.12 Q 2-1.8  
12 Phalen, Therese  10 Fairfield 18.04 18.84 Q 3-0.4  
13 Bunty, Emma   9 Delone Catholic 17.84 18.13 q 2-1.8  
14 Jezewski, Sophia   9 Greenwood 18.29 18.43 q 1-1.3  
15 Jones, Alexa  10 Boiling Springs 18.24 18.73 q 1-1.3  
16 Souders, Ada  10 Trinity 19.26 19.23 q 2-1.8  
17 Batz, Briahna  10 Kutztown 18.79 19.23 3-0.4  
18 Mace, Meredith  12 Kutztown 18.63 19.25 3-0.4  
19 Prokop, Julianna   9 Trinity 18.22 19.99 2-1.8  
20 Contreras, Aliah   9 Wyomissing 19.64 20.54 1-1.3  
21 McCann, Emily  11 Delone Catholic 18.14 25.04 3-0.4  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 2A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 14.68 # 2000 Korto Dunbar, Milton Hershey

SQS16.01

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 LaBure, Lillian  11 Bermudian Springs 16.42 16.28 Q 2+0.0  
2 Mallon, Jordan  12 Millersburg 17.11 16.94 Q 1-1.2  
3 Lisa, Samantha  12 Schuylkill Valley 16.92 17.02 Q 2+0.0  
4 Wechsler, Samantha  10 Susquenita 16.69 17.10 Q 1-1.2  
5 Brenny, Haley  12 Susquenita 17.96 17.40 Q 1-1.2  
6 Dennison, Emma  11 Fairfield 17.81 17.73 Q 2+0.0  
7 Reigle, Heather  12 Annville-Cleona 18.12 17.73 q 1-1.2  
8 Spila, Anne  12 Trinity 17.80 17.78 q 1-1.2  
9 Costa, Hannah  10 Harrisburg Christian 17.86 17.94 2+0.0  

10 Brubaker, Ella  12 Lancaster Mennonite 18.06 17.99 2+0.0  
11 Bunty, Emma   9 Delone Catholic 18.13 18.19 1-1.2  
12 Wolfe, Ella  11 Lancaster Catholic 18.08 18.40 1-1.2  
13 Phalen, Therese  10 Fairfield 18.84 18.69 2+0.0  
14 Souders, Ada  10 Trinity 19.23 18.77 1-1.2  
15 Jones, Alexa  10 Boiling Springs 18.73 18.79 2+0.0  
16 Jezewski, Sophia   9 Greenwood 18.43 19.14 2+0.0  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 2A

D3 Record: 14.68 # 2000 Korto Dunbar, Milton Hershey

SQS16.01

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 LaBure, Lillian  11 Bermudian Springs 16.28 16.30  -0.7 10
2 Lisa, Samantha  12 Schuylkill Valley 17.02 16.70  -0.7 8
3 Mallon, Jordan  12 Millersburg 16.94 16.88  -0.7 6
4 Wechsler, Samantha  10 Susquenita 17.10 17.08  -0.7 5
5 Spila, Anne  12 Trinity 17.78 17.09  -0.7 4
6 Dennison, Emma  11 Fairfield 17.73 17.45  -0.7 3
7 Reigle, Heather  12 Annville-Cleona 17.73 17.90  -0.7 2
8 Brenny, Haley  12 Susquenita 17.40 17.91  -0.7 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 2A

D3 Record: 44.50 # 1989 Leanne Kling, Shippensburg

SQS47.64

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Susquenita 12Brenny, Haley 47.39 SQS 1048.361 2
Fairfield 11Dennison, Emma 48.22 849.142 2
Annville-Cleona 12Reigle, Heather 48.32 648.883 2
Bermudian Springs 11LaBure, Lillian 49.95 549.304 2
Lancaster Catholic 11Wolfe, Ella 50.54 449.465 2
Oley Valley 12Bertin, Camille 50.70 352.256 2
Trinity  9Prokop, Julianna 51.36 252.977 1
Wyomissing 11Hyde, Maddie 52.62 153.228 1
Schuylkill Valley 12Lisa, Samantha 53.06  51.769 2
Delone Catholic 11McCann, Emily 54.00  53.3410 1
Boiling Springs 10Sutton, Sydney 54.13  52.9411 2
Susquenita 10Bradney, Eden 1:14.68  53.5112 1
Delone Catholic  9Bunty, Emma DQ  53.62--- 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2A

D3 Record: 49.07 # 5/17/2008 Milton Hershey, Milton Hershey

D Riddick, K Wise, B Perkins, G Agyepong

SQS50.80

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Schuylkill Valley 50.89 1049.931 2
1) Lisa, Samantha 12 2) Reali, Tori 10 3) Starr, Emily 12 4) Ziska, Madison 11

    Wyomissing 50.93 851.432 2
1) Seyfert, Lilly 12 2) Mengel, Megan 12 3) Kuhn, Molly 11 4) Flowers, Jabrea 11

    Greenwood 51.51 652.643 2
1) Womer, Hailey 12 2) Taylor, Ashlyn 10 3) Rolston, Emma 11 4) Shoemaker, Sophia 12

    Boiling Springs 51.63 552.214 2
1) Mundell, Martha 10 2) Dale, Kara 12 3) Bennett, Shaelynn 10 4) Eickhoff, Reagan 10

    Susquenita 51.93 452.405 2
1) Wojcik, Brye 9 2) Brenny, Haley 12 3) Kline, Sophia 10 4) Wechsler, Samantha 10

    Kutztown 52.56 352.686 2
1) Schwarz, Elisabeth 12 2) Hoffman, Helena 10 3) Reasoner, Abby 12 4) Conroy, Taylor 11

    Millersburg 52.86 253.817 1
1) Ayers, Teagan 10 2) Klinger, Brooke 11 3) Matter, Ava 10 4) Mallon, Jordan 12

    Bermudian Springs 52.96 152.248 2
1) Benzel, Avery 12 2) Cunningham, Davina 11 3) Watts, Alison 9 4) Stormes, Sammie 12

    Littlestown 53.36  53.849 1
1) Stevens, Leah 12 2) Repasky, Reagan 10 3) Hitchner, Hannah 10 4) King, Miranda 9

    Delone Catholic 53.80  53.1410 2
1) Malesky, Emily 12 2) O'Brien, Madison 10 3) Raville, Emma 10 4) McCann, Emily 11

    Trinity DNF  53.54--- 1
1) Hornick, Eve 11 2) Maury, Grace 10 3) Souders, Ada 10 4) Brenkacs, Olivia 10
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2A

D3 Record: 4:00.03 # 5/18/2013 Trinity, Trinity

S Quinn, M Gronkiewicz, H Durbin, A Graves

SQS4:08.75

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Boiling Springs 4:05.71 SQS 104:07.651 2
1) Eickhoff, Reagan 10 2) Ellis, Peyton 10 3) Dale, Kara 12 4) Chamberlin, Anna 11

1:00.8087 (1:00.8087) 4:05.7052 (1:00.4790)3:05.2262 (1:01.8489)2:03.3774 (1:02.5688)

    Trinity 4:07.00 SQS 84:10.232 2
1) Cloak, Ella 11 2) Maury, Frances 9 3) Levin, Elizabeth 12 4) Cunningham, Caroline 9

1:00.9099 (1:00.9099) 4:06.9963 (1:02.3750)3:04.6213 (1:01.0402)2:03.5812 (1:02.6713)

    Susquenita 4:13.84 64:17.343 2
1) Baker, Catie 9 2) Brenny, Haley 12 3) Frankhauser, Kaitlyn 11 4) Blyler, Madison 12

1:01.3774 (1:01.3774) 4:13.8342 (1:04.6235)3:09.2107 (1:04.8510)2:04.3598 (1:02.9825)

    Kutztown 4:15.79 54:15.884 2
1) Schwarz, Elisabeth 12 2) Haring, Tara 10 3) Conroy, Taylor 11 4) Moriarty, Erika 12

1:00.1425 (1:00.1425) 4:15.7902 (1:02.0864)3:13.7039 (1:04.0360)2:09.6679 (1:09.5254)

    Greenwood 4:19.20 44:18.245 2
1) Womer, Hailey 12 2) Taylor, Abigail 12 3) Taylor, Ashlyn 10 4) Priebe, Amiyah 12

1:01.9173 (1:01.9173) 4:19.1985 (1:04.4585)3:14.7400 (1:07.2482)2:07.4919 (1:05.5747)

    Fairfield 4:20.93 34:28.246 1
1) Deming, Ava 9 2) Strosnider, Honey 11 3) Chesko, Audrey 8 4) Dennison, Emma 11

1:01.5504 (1:01.5504) 4:20.9289 (1:03.3512)3:17.5777 (1:07.7381)2:09.8397 (1:08.2894)

    Schuylkill Valley 4:22.43 24:22.767 2
1) Heck-Hoppes, Jadyn 11 2) Gilbert, Sarah 11 3) Gao, Annie 9 4) Reali, Tori 10

1:05.3707 (1:05.3707) 4:22.4257 (1:05.3697)3:17.0560 (1:06.0246)2:11.0315 (1:05.6609)

    Brandywine Heights 4:29.93 14:31.818 1
1) Miller, Sienna 9 2) Potteiger, Grace 9 3) Ray, Hannah 10 4) DeLong, Ashley 11

1:04.9300 (1:04.9300) 4:29.9253 (1:05.3784)3:24.5469 (1:07.9144)2:16.6326 (1:11.7027)

    Delone Catholic 4:30.43  4:23.849 2
1) Hughes, Maggie 11 2) O'Brien, Madison 10 3) Raville, Emma 10 4) McCann, Emily 11

1:03.4434 (1:03.4434) 4:30.4285 (1:07.7819)3:22.6466 (1:08.4180)2:14.2286 (1:10.7853)

    Wyomissing 4:32.54  4:22.5610 2
1) Harenza, Elizabeth 11 2) Cohen, Addie 9 3) Fisher, Olivia 11 4) Hoke, Cadi 10

1:03.9433 (1:03.9433) 4:32.5407 (1:02.3088)3:30.2320 (1:14.2399)2:15.9922 (1:12.0489)

    Lancaster Catholic 4:34.34  4:35.9411 1
1) Brommer, Lauren 12 2) Wolfe, Ella 11 3) Reasner, Mae 9 4) Kauffman, Annaliese 11

1:04.3363 (1:04.3363) 4:34.3385 (1:09.8179)3:24.5207 (1:08.6880)2:15.8327 (1:11.4964)

    Annville-Cleona 4:43.40  4:36.0112 1
1) Reigle, Heather 12 2) Brophy, Megan 9 3) Clemson, Cassi 10 4) Francis, Grace 9

1:05.2687 (1:05.2687) 4:43.3924 (1:08.3980)3:34.9944 (1:11.4015)2:23.5930 (1:18.3244)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2A

D3 Record: 9:29.73 # 5/21/2011 Boiling Springs, Boiling Springs

C Searle, M Speakman, L Lehman, L Brown

SQS9:50.40

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    Boiling Springs 9:58.32 109:48.241  
1) Chamberlin, Anna 11 2) Yocum, Katryn 12 3) Felix, Sophia 9 4) Ellis, Peyton 10

2:29.1781 (2:29.1781) 9:58.3134 (2:26.4914)7:31.8220 (2:26.8425)5:04.9795 (2:35.8015)

    Wyomissing 10:13.19 810:11.252  
1) Harenza, Elizabeth 11 2) Fisher, Olivia 11 3) Hyde, Maddie 11 4) Hoke, Cadi 10

2:31.9877 (2:31.9877) 10:13.1816 (2:30.7984)7:42.3833 (2:36.0502)5:06.3331 (2:34.3454)

    Kutztown 10:20.70 610:19.753  
1) Haring, Tara 10 2) Asplundh, Lily 9 3) Arnold, Sophia 11 4) Moriarty, Erika 12

2:30.6279 (2:30.6279) 10:20.6932 (2:31.3383)7:49.3550 (2:41.1359)5:08.2192 (2:37.5913)

    Schuylkill Valley 10:26.17 510:26.044  
1) Heck-Hoppes, Jadyn 11 2) Hidalgo, Averi 11 3) Seymour, Alexis 9 4) Gilbert, Sarah 11

2:31.7028 (2:31.7028) 10:26.1689 (2:33.9155)7:52.2534 (2:44.0018)5:08.2517 (2:36.5489)

    Susquenita 10:27.56 410:37.385  
1) Albright, Ashlyn 10 2) Richards, Aubrey 9 3) Sherwood, Carmichael 12 4) Blyler, Madison 12

2:32.2102 (2:32.2102) 10:27.5524 (2:28.4636)7:59.0889 (2:36.7739)5:22.3150 (2:50.1048)

    Greenwood 10:34.89 310:11.006  
1) Bryner, Leah 12 2) Burch, Kiersten 12 3) Gantt, Maya 9 4) Failor, Danielle 11

2:40.7954 (2:40.7954) 10:34.8815 (2:34.7916)8:00.0900 (2:41.1009)5:18.9891 (2:38.1937)

    Camp Hill 10:43.20 210:37.247  
1) Forcey, Patrice 11 2) Long, Anna 12 3) Shartle, Grace 12 4) Vorkapich, Janelyn 11

2:31.9577 (2:31.9577) 10:43.1955 (2:43.2281)7:59.9675 (2:43.9068)5:16.0607 (2:44.1030)

    Annville-Cleona 10:48.44 110:36.028  
1) Clemson, Cassi 10 2) Brophy, Megan 9 3) Mitchell, Noryan 10 4) Francis, Grace 9

2:36.9447 (2:36.9447) 10:48.4312 (2:37.0514)8:11.3799 (2:54.5955)5:16.7844 (2:39.8398)

    Delone Catholic 10:54.22  10:43.919  
1) Smith, Samantha 9 2) O'Brien, Julia 12 3) Hughes, Maggie 11 4) Hernandez, Becky 12

2:37.7808 (2:37.7808) 10:54.2142 (2:45.5954)8:08.6189 (2:43.2731)5:25.3459 (2:47.5651)

    Fairfield 11:19.63  10:46.7510  
1) Nightingale, Molly 8 2) Dennison, Morgan 12 3) Mohr, Mea 9 4) Chesko, Audrey 8

2:40.4755 (2:40.4755) 11:19.6250 (3:04.7893)8:14.8357 (2:42.1120)5:32.7237 (2:52.2483)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls High Jump 2A

D3 Record: 5-09 # 1978 Sonya Sims, Twin Valley

SQS5-02.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Greenwood 11Rolston, Emma 5-00.00 105-02.001  
Trinity 12Spila, Anne 4-10.00 85-00.002  
Wyomissing 12Kowalski, Emily 4-08.00 64-10.003  
Delone Catholic 11Mummert, Makenna 4-08.00 4 . 504-08.004  
Millersburg 11Klinger, Brooke 4-08.00 4 . 505-00.004  
Annville-Cleona 12Nye, Brittany 4-08.00 2 . 504-10.006  
Greenwood 10Mullany, Aubrey 4-08.00 2 . 504-08.006  
Schuylkill Valley 11Heck-Hoppes, Jadyn 4-06.00  . 254-08.008  
Trinity 11Shore, Isabel 4-06.00  . 254-08.008  
Millersburg 12Mallon, Jordan 4-06.00  . 254-10.008  
Oley Valley 11Wolf, Savannah 4-06.00  . 254-08.008  
Wyomissing  9Cassler, Emily 4-06.00  4-10.0012  
Tulpehocken 10Herrmann, Rebecca 4-06.00  4-08.0012  
Boiling Springs 11Book, Anna 4-06.00  4-08.0012  
Schuylkill Valley 11Gilbert, Sarah 4-06.00  4-10.0012  
Littlestown 11Orwig, Makayla 4-06.00  4-08.0012  
Schuylkill Valley 12Romig, Isabella 4-06.00  4-08.0012  
Bermudian Springs 11Cunningham, Davina NH  4-08.00---  
Delone Catholic 11Miller, Marissa NH  4-08.00---  



PIAA District III Champ Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:16 PM  5/22/2021  Page 19

2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Pole Vault 2A

D3 Record: 11-07 # 5/21/2016 Megan Silva, Trinity

SQS10-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Trinity  9Woodward, Adeline 11-00.00 SQS 1011-00.001  
Fairfield 12Hillman, Aliyah 10-06.00 SQS 810-06.002  
Covenant Christian 12White-Vega, Aliza 10-00.00 69-00.003  
Delone Catholic 12Malesky, Emily 9-06.00 59-01.004  
Trinity 11Geesaman, Jenna 8-06.00 48-06.005  
Wyomissing 11Kotula, Kaitlyn 8-06.00 38-03.006  
Bermudian Springs 11Dermota, Hailey 8-06.00 28-10.007  
Bermudian Springs 11Nickey, Amber 8-00.00  . 338-07.008  
Delone Catholic 11Miller, Marissa 8-00.00  . 338-04.008  
Trinity 10Brenkacs, Olivia 8-00.00  . 338-00.008  
Wyomissing 11Schaeffer, Brooke 8-00.00  8-00.0011  
Greenwood 12Miller, Hazel 8-00.00  8-06.0011  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Long Jump 2A

D3 Record: 18-08.25 # 5/19/2017 Reagan Hess, Annville-Cleona

SQS16-11.00

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Watts, Alison   9 Bermudian Springs 17-09.00 16-08.75  NWI 10
2 Ziska, Madison  11 Schuylkill Valley 17-10.50 16-02.00  NWI 8
3 Seyfert, Lilly  12 Wyomissing 15-09.50 15-11.25  NWI 6
4 Wechsler, Samantha  10 Susquenita 15-04.00 15-10.75  NWI 5
5 Weibner, Emma  11 Millersburg 15-10.00 15-10.25  NWI 4
6 Starr, Emily  12 Schuylkill Valley 16-06.50 15-10.00  NWI 3
7 Taylor, Abigail  12 Greenwood 15-10.00 15-10.00  NWI 2
8 Gao, Annie   9 Schuylkill Valley 16-04.75 15-08.25  NWI 1
9 Benzel, Avery  12 Bermudian Springs 15-05.75 15-07.75  NWI  

10 Gray, Tianna  12 Hanover 15-01.00 14-08.00  NWI  
11 Spila, Anne  12 Trinity 16-02.00 14-06.50  NWI  
12 Deming, Ava   9 Fairfield 15-05.00 14-05.00  NWI  
13 Kowalski, Emily  12 Wyomissing 15-07.00 14-02.00  NWI  
14 Kotula, Kaitlyn  11 Wyomissing 15-03.00 14-00.25  NWI  
--- Wagner, Nia  10 Schuylkill Valley 15-10.00 ND  NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Triple Jump 2A

D3 Record: 40-03.75 # 1994 Rhonda Witmer, Greenwood

SQS35-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Watts, Alison   9 Bermudian Springs 37-03.00 36-10.50  NWI 10
2 Taylor, Abigail  12 Greenwood 37-00.50 36-05.50  NWI 8
3 Bogia, Alice  11 Oley Valley 33-08.75 34-10.50  NWI 6
4 Wechsler, Samantha  10 Susquenita 34-07.75 34-01.00  NWI 5
5 Cassler, Emily   9 Wyomissing 33-08.75 33-09.50  NWI 4
6 Seyfert, Lilly  12 Wyomissing 32-11.50 33-08.25  NWI 3
7 Benzel, Avery  12 Bermudian Springs 34-05.75 33-04.50  NWI 2
8 Mummert, Makenna  11 Delone Catholic 30-11.00 32-00.25  NWI 1
9 Kotula, Kaitlyn  11 Wyomissing 32-01.00 31-08.75  NWI  

10 Weibner, Emma  11 Millersburg 32-01.00 30-09.50  NWI  
11 Miller, Marissa  11 Delone Catholic 30-06.25 30-03.75  NWI  
12 Wolf, Allison   9 Schuylkill Valley 30-07.00 30-01.50  NWI  
13 Mallon, Jordan  12 Millersburg 33-03.00 30-00.25  NWI  
14 Perez-Beltran, Alanys   9 Hanover 30-10.50 28-02.00  NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Shot Put 2A

D3 Record: 47-10 # 1998 Heather Colyer, East Juniata

SQS36-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Schuylkill Valley 12Giles, Ashlyn 48-00.25 # SQS 1049-05.001  
Greenwood 12Paul, Montanna 34-11.50 838-08.502  
Annville-Cleona 11Coleman, Grace 33-00.00 635-03.503  
Schuylkill Valley 10Deyamin, Emma 32-09.75 532-02.004  
Wyomissing 11Heliodoro, Vicky 32-04.50 432-02.755  
Trinity 11Baranko, Kaitlyn 32-01.00 333-11.756  
Trinity 11Witkowski, Zaida 30-06.75 229-08.757  
Wyomissing 11Vasquez, Helenis 30-06.25 130-03.008  
Oley Valley 12Shultz, RayJeana 29-06.50  30-09.009  
Bermudian Springs 12Tallman, Jewel 28-11.75  32-02.0010  
Hanover 10Wildasin, Reagan 28-05.75  31-08.0011  
Susquenita 12Bradney, Maura 28-03.25  31-10.5012  
Greenwood  9Ritzman, Leah 26-10.75  30-01.0013  
Delone Catholic 11Roberts, Gabby 26-00.50  28-10.0014  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Discus Throw 2A

D3 Record: 160-03 # 5/17/2019 Mallory Kauffman, Greenwood

SQS113-00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Schuylkill Valley 12Giles, Ashlyn 147-11.00 SQS 10169-021  
Tulpehocken 12Hardick, Clara 110-06.00 8109-062  
Fairfield 11Brown, Natalie 98-11.00 6108-003  
Greenwood 12Galkowski, Katya 98-08.00 599-104  
Schuylkill Valley 10Deyamin, Emma 97-04.00 497-065  
Trinity 11Baranko, Kaitlyn 97-04.00 3107-076  
Trinity 11Roes, Isabelle 93-09.00 2109-077  
Wyomissing 11Heliodoro, Vicky 93-00.00 197-018  
Bermudian Springs 12Tallman, Jewel 91-00.00  91-049  
Oley Valley 12Shultz, RayJeana 89-03.00  92-0010  
Trinity 11Witkowski, Zaida 85-09.00  95-0411  
Annville-Cleona 12MacMillan, Samantha 85-05.00  95-0812  
Tulpehocken 11Folk, Amelia 80-01.00  91-0713  
Boiling Springs 11Lee, Michelle ND  97-07---  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Girls Javelin Throw 2A

D3 Record: 137-05 # 5/18/2013 Anna Bailey, Bishop McDevitt

SQS121-00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Greenwood 12Paul, Montanna 121-04.00 SQS 10122-031  
Kutztown 12Reasoner, Abby 119-00.00 8125-082  
Biglerville 12White, Mackenzie 115-04.00 6116-103  
Oley Valley 12Trimbur, Sydney 113-11.00 5118-074  
Annville-Cleona 12Nye, Brittany 113-03.00 4118-035  
Schuylkill Valley 12Giles, Ashlyn 112-02.00 3119-096  
Wyomissing 12Seyfert, Lilly 108-11.00 293-027  
Bermudian Springs 11Hartman, Emma 108-01.00 195-028  
Boiling Springs 12Sibert, Grace 106-03.00  104-069  
Greenwood 12Galkowski, Katya 97-10.00  108-0910  
Boiling Springs 10Dellinger, Clara 93-06.00  95-0711  
Millersburg 12Cather, Jordyn 93-02.00  101-1012  
Delone Catholic  9Schwarz, Kaitlyn 92-07.00  96-0513  
Wyomissing 11Lesko, Isabella ND  93-05---  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 318

Female Team Scores -  1 2A Division
Place School Points

 1 Schuylkill Valley SV 92 . 25

 2 Greenwood GRNW 89 . 50

 3 Wyomissing WYO 84

 4 Trinity TRIN 57 . 58

 5 Boiling Springs BOSP 55

 6 Susquenita SUSQ 43

 7 Bermudian Springs BERM 42 . 33

 8 Annville-Cleona AC 38 . 50

 9 Tulpehocken TULP 36

 10 Kutztown KUTZ 35

 11 Fairfield FAIR 33

 12 Oley Valley OV 20 . 25

 13 Millersburg MIL 19 . 75

 14 Lancaster Catholic LANC 15

 15 Lancaster Mennonite LANM 11

 16 Delone Catholic DEL 10 . 83

 17 Covenant Christian CCA 6

 17 Biglerville BIGL 6

 19 Camp Hill CH 5

 20 Brandywine Heights BH 2

 702.00Total
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